附件 1

沙县“厕所革命”三年行动建设任务表

	类别
	新建标准公厕（座）
	改造老旧公厕（座）
	开放内部公厕（座）
	打造旅游公厕（座）
	实施农户改厕（户）

	年份
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2018
	2019
	2020

	区域
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	城区
	乡镇
	农村
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	城区
	3
	
	
	3
	
	
	3
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	6
	4
	4
	12
	8
	5
	
	
	

	凤岗

街道
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	6
	
	0
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	虬江

街道
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	2
	
	0
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	夏茂镇
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	4
	
	0
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	青州镇
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	1
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	3
	
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	高砂镇
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	4
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	0
	
	1
	1
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	高桥镇
	
	0
	1
	
	1
	3
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	2
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	富口镇
	
	1
	1
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	3
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	大洛镇
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	2
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	南霞乡
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	1
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	南阳乡
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	0
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	1
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	郑湖乡
	
	1
	0
	
	0
	1
	
	1
	2
	
	0
	1
	
	0
	4
	
	0
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	湖源乡
	
	0
	1
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	小计
	3
	4
	6
	3
	4
	20
	3
	3
	18
	1
	2
	4
	1
	2
	25
	1
	1
	23
	6
	4
	4
	12
	8
	5
	850
	850
	350

	合计
	64
	60
	14
	25
	2050


